ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Commercial Hot Food Holding Cabinets

FWE - PHU-12P : PHU-12P

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Door Type:

Number of Doors:
Internal Volume (cu. ft.):
Energy Usage (Watts):
Energy Use (Max Idle Energy Rate) (Watts):
Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

2214600

Food Warming Equipment Company, Inc.
FWE

PHU-12P

PHU-12P

Solid

4

21.1

218.3

296.0

United States, Canada

Yes

Captured On:
04/26/2024




